

## City of Franklin

109 3rd Ave S Franklin, TN 37064 (615)791-3217

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 17-0662 **Version**: 1 **Name**:

Type: Contract/Agreement Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 7/20/2017 In control: Capital Investment Committee

On agenda: 7/27/2017 Final action:

Title: Consideration of DRAFT Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Agreement (COF Contract

No. 2015-0150) with Sullivan Engineering, Inc. for Limited Construction Administration and Final Design Services for the Hillsboro Road Improvements Project Phase 2, Independence Square to

Mack Hatcher Parkway, for a Cost Increase Not-to-Exceed \$14,837.52

**Sponsors:** Paul Holzen, Jonathan Marston, William Banks

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. COF 2015-0150 Hillsboro Rd Phase 2 SEI PSA Amend 1, 2. COF 2015-

0150 Hillsboro Rd Phase 2 SEI PSA Amend 1 Exhibit-A 3-21-17

| Date      | Ver. | Action By                    | Action                      | Result |
|-----------|------|------------------------------|-----------------------------|--------|
| 7/27/2017 | 1    | Capital Investment Committee | recommended to full council | Pass   |